Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
1200 Hidden Valley Rd.
Thousand Oaks, Ca.

EVENT DATE: MARCH 8TH, 2025
**EVENT STARTS AT 12PM**

ORDER #006126

Nick Byassee

Order Date: February 24, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

INSTALL: FRIDAY FRIDAY AT 10AM

PICK UP: SUNDAY BETWEEN 9AM

-10AM
Description
General
: Infinity Chair with White Cushions
Napoleon Dining Chair, Clear
WHITE CUSHIONS
Lattice Chiavari Dining Chair - Clear
WHITE CUSHIONS
Yuma Dining Table, White - 60" Rnd
Mayflower Table, White Wash
D = ¢
Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
Notes
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0114 Price
40 $7.50
40 $8.50
48 $7.50
6 $175.00
8 $150.00
1 $350.00
4 $150.00
4 $150.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Total

$300.00

$340.00

$360.00

$1,050.00

$1,200.00

$350.00
$600.00

$600.00

$3,250.00
$1,550.00
$342.00
($0.00)
$5,142.00
($0.00)
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Balance: $5,142.00
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