ORDER #006126



Nick Byassee

Order Date: February 24, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: 1200 Hidden Valley Rd. Thousand Oaks, Ca.

EVENT DATE: MARCH 8TH, 2025 **EVENT STARTS AT 12PM**

INSTALL: FRIDAY FRIDAY AT 10AM

PICK UP: SUNDAY BETWEEN 9AM

-10AM

	-10AM				
Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
9	Infinity Chair with White Cushions	40	\$7.50	Т	\$300.00
	Napoleon Dining Chair, Clear WHITE CUSHIONS	40	\$8.50	Т	\$340.00
	Lattice Chiavari Dining Chair - Clear WHITE CUSHIONS	48	\$7.50	Т	\$360.00
8	Yuma Dining Table, White - 60" Rnd	6	\$175.00	T	\$1,050.00
Joseph Market	Mayflower Table, White Wash	8	\$150.00	T	\$1,200.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Installation Fee	4	\$150.00		\$600.00
	Breakdown Fee	4	\$150.00		\$600.00
Notes			Total Produ	ıcts:	\$3,250.00
		Total La	bor/Services/M	lisc:	\$1,550.00
				(es:	\$342.00
			Discou	ints:	(\$0.00)

\$5,142.00 (\$0.00)

Total:

Payments:

Balance: \$5,142.00